
KUCHING FESTIVAL PROGRAMME/ACTIVITY 2024

26th July 2024 (Friday) – 18th August 2024 (Sunday)

• Kuching Festival Fair
Time: 6.00pm – 11.00pm

Venue : Dewan Masyarakat MBKS

• Garden Show

Time: 6.30pm
Venue : MBKS Kuching Park

• Nightly Entertainment
Time: 8.00pm – 11.00pm

Venue : MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park

• Kuching Half Marathon Heritage Run 2024 
Date :28th July 2024

Time: 4.00am

Venue : MBKS Square 

• International Friendship Cities Night
Date :30th July to 1st August 2024

Time : 7.00 pm

Venue : MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park

• Launching of Kuching Festival 
Date : 30th July 2024 (Tuesday)

Time : 8.00 pm

Venue : MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park

11th August 2024 (Sunday)

• Kuching Got Talent (Finale)

          Time: 7.00 pm

Venue: MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park

1st August 2024 (Thursday)

• Prayer Recital
Time: 8.00 am onwards

Venue: MBKS Auditorium 

• City Day Commemoration
Time: 9.00 am onwards

Venue: MBKS Square

3rd August 2024 (Saturday)

• Folk Dance
Time : 6.00 pm 

Venue : Jubilee Ground

4th August 2024 (Sunday)

• Functional Fitness Event
Time : 8.00 am – 4.00 pm 

Venue : MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park

• Traditional Oriental Music
Time : 2.00 pm

Venue : MBKS Auditorium 

• Kuching Zumba Fiesta
Time : 6.00 pm

Venue : Jubilee Ground

9th August 2024 (Friday)

• Yuanji Dance
Time : 6.00 pm

Venue : MBKS Square

10th August 2024 (Saturday)

• Fishing Competition
Time : 8.30 am

Venue :  Man-made Lake, Kuching Park

• Kuching Got Talent (Semi Finale)
Time: 7.00 pm

Venue: MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park

17th August 2024 (Saturday)

• Martial Arts Display
Time : 6.00 pm

Venue : Jubilee Ground

18th August 2024 (Sunday)

• Mayor’s Walk
Flag-Off: 7.00 am

Venue: MBKS Boulevard

15th August 2024 (Thursday)

• Charity Night

          Time: 7.00 pm

Venue: MBKS Theatre, Kuching Park
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